FN9037
Rev 3.00
May 10, 2016
IS-2100ARH,  IS-2100AEH
Radiation Hardened High Frequency Half Bridge Drivers
 DATASHEET
The radiation hardened IS-2100ARH, IS-2100AEH are high
frequency, 130V half bridge N-Channel MOSFET driver ICs,

IS-2100ARH,  IS-2100AEH
Ordering Information
ORDERING SMD NUMBER
(Note 2)
PART NUMBER
(Note 1)
TEMP RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
5962F9953602V9A IS0-2100ARH-Q -55 to +125 Die
5962F9953602VXC IS9-2100ARH-Q -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9953602QXC IS9-2100ARH-8 -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
N/A IS9-2100ARH/Proto -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9953603VXC IS9-2100AEH-Q -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9953603V9A IS0-2100AEH-Q -55 to +125 Die
NOTES:
1. These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate - e4  termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both
SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.
2. Specifications for Rad Hard QML devices are controlled by the Defense Logistics Agency Land and Maritime (DLA). The SMD numbers listed in the